
2021040 GROWTHPOINT Free State Super 8
MS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA031361

TSA021270

EDEN

FS

[1] Daniël WESSELS

Brandon VAN HEERDEN 6-0, 6-1

3

4

TSA021158

TSA001315

KZN

KZN

Haveshan CHETTY

Munashe TEBURU 6-1, 6-7, 7-6

5

6

TSA048647

TSA048363

EDEN

WP

Marnus OOSTHUIZEN

Johannes VAN WIJK Walkover

7

8

TSA048385

TSA04794

NC

WP

Jaco SWIEGERS

[9] Stephen CLAASSEN 6-1, 6-2

9

10

TSA040071

TSA031351

GC [11] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

Evan MARITZ 6-2, 6-1

11

12

TSA661048

TSA048713

NW

GE

Ignatius BELL

Juan ASPELING 6-0, 6-0

13

14

TSA030483

TSA021500

GC

LIM

Rynhard ROOTHMAN

LJ FICK 1-6, 7-6, 7-6

15

16

TSA021268

TSA001833

NW

Winelands

Waldo MOOLMAN

[5] Alternate ALTERNATE Walkover

17

18

TSA048423

TSA048601

GC

KZN

[3] Wian ROOTHMAN

Daniel WATSON 6-2, 6-1

19

20

TSA048860

TSA049138

GC

GN

Reuben BAKKER

Jonathan THOMSON Walkover

21

22

TSA020250

TSA058938 NWP

Luca COUTINHO

Jan-Righardt  VERMEULEN 6-2, 6-2

23

24

TSA021374

TSA010130

FS

MPUM

Christiaan BELL

[16] Japie LUBBE 7-5, 4-6, 6-4

25

26

TSA048339

TSA048335

FS

WP

[15] GERARD HENNING

Ian THOM 6-2, 6-2

27

28

TSA040741

TSA031024

EDEN

KZN

Keith LINDSAY

Kallen              RAMIAH 6-3, 6-3

29

30

TSA040654

TSA048607

NC

GN

Jan-Hendrik BOTHA

Jean BADENHORST 6-1, 6-0

31

32

TSA001593

TSA048660

FS

GC

Charl VAN HEERDEN

[6] Lwazi NGWENYA 6-4, 6-7, 6-3

33

34

TSA031304

TSA040427

FS

MPUM

[8] Jason SCHIMPER

Jean-Pierre VISAGIE 6-7, 7-6, 6-3

35

36

TSA011218

TSA940255

KZN

BOR

Craig SIMES

Avela NDLABHU 6-2, 6-2

37

38

TSA040473

TSA020345

KZN

GE

Mesharan GOVENDER

Marno DU PLESSIS 7-6, 6-0

39

40

TSA031312

TSA048687

WP

Winelands

Nicholas VAN AKEN

[12] Ernst GOUWS 6-3, 6-3

41

42

TSA 020548

TSA971357

GN

FS

[10] TOM SLABBERT

Neo MAKHAKHE 6-3, 7-5

43

44

TSA030759

TSA031570

GN

FS

Heinrich LINDEQUE

Dawid VAN WYK 6-1, 6-0

45

46

TSA021469

TSA030625

NW

NW

JACOBUS  MOUTON

Deon KEARNS 6-1, 6-1

47

48

TSA781045

TSA030063

NWP

Winelands

JC VAN PLETZEN

[4] William ZULCH 6-0, 6-0

49

50

TSA030893

TSA040417

WP

WP

[7] Wade HERMANUS

Goran KRIVOKAPIC 6-4, 6-4

51

52

TSA831138

TSA048609

FS

GN

Shaun KOK

Heinrich IMMELMAN 6-2, 6-1

53

54

TSA021199

TSA040251

GN

FS

Rechardt VON WIELLIGH

Liam ELLIS 6-2, 6-2

55

56

TSA011478

TSA048635

NW

GN

Andre HARTMAN

[13] Francois  VAN WYK 6-2, 6-0

57

58

TSA051295

TSA048620

Winelands

NWP

[14] FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

Tiaan ROBERTS 6-1, 6-1

59

60

TSA760054

TSA991747

BOR

GN

Niel VAN PLETZEN

Juan-Heinrich BORNMAN 7-5, 6-1

61

62

TSA031655

TSA031600

NWP

GN

Edward STRYDOM

Franko STOMAN 6-2, 7-6

63

64

TSA031234

TSA051310

GC

EDEN

Gerhard VENTER

[2] Drikus DE JAGER 6-0, 6-0

[1] Daniël WESSELS

Munashe TEBURU
6-0, 7-5 (80m)

Johannes VAN WIJK

[9] Stephen CLAASSEN
7-5, 6-4 (135m)

[11] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

Ignatius BELL
6-0, 6-0 (75m)

Rynhard ROOTHMAN

Waldo MOOLMAN
6-2, 6-2 (70m)

[3] Wian ROOTHMAN

Jonathan THOMSON
6-0, 6-1 (60m)

Luca COUTINHO

Christiaan BELL
6-4, 6-2 (110m)

[15] GERARD HENNING

Kallen              RAMIAH 
6-0, 6-0 (80m)

Jean BADENHORST 

Charl VAN HEERDEN
1-6, 6-3, 6-1 (130m)

[8] Jason SCHIMPER

Avela NDLABHU
3-6, 6-2, 6-2 (155m)

Marno DU PLESSIS

[12] Ernst GOUWS
6-1, 6-3 (80m)

Neo MAKHAKHE

Heinrich LINDEQUE
7-5, 6-2 (115m)

Deon KEARNS

[4] William ZULCH
6-3, 6-1 (80m)

Goran KRIVOKAPIC

Heinrich IMMELMAN
7-6(7), 6-3 (105m)

Rechardt VON WIELLIGH

[13] Francois  VAN WYK
7-5, 6-7(7), 6-4 (170m)

[14] FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

Niel VAN PLETZEN
6-2, 6-1 (85m)

Franko STOMAN

[2] Drikus DE JAGER
6-0, 6-0 (70m)

[1] Daniël WESSELS

[9] Stephen CLAASSEN

6-1, 6-4 (80m)

[11] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

Rynhard ROOTHMAN

7-5, 6-1 (80m)

[3] Wian ROOTHMAN

Christiaan BELL

6-3, 6-4 (90m)

[15] GERARD HENNING

Charl VAN HEERDEN

6-1, 6-1 (60m)

[8] Jason SCHIMPER

[12] Ernst GOUWS

6-3, 6-2 (90m)

Neo MAKHAKHE

[4] William ZULCH

6-3, 6-4 (90m)

Goran KRIVOKAPIC

Rechardt VON WIELLIGH

7-6(7), 6-7(7), 6-4

[14] FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

[2] Drikus DE JAGER

6-3, 1-6, 6-2 (130m)

[9] Stephen CLAASSEN

Rynhard ROOTHMAN

6-3, 6-3

[3] Wian ROOTHMAN

[15] GERARD HENNING

4-6, 6-3, 7-6

[12] Ernst GOUWS

[4] William ZULCH

6-7, 6-2, 6-1

Rechardt VON WIELLIGH

[14] FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

6-7, 6-4, 6-2

[9] Stephen CLAASSEN

[3] Wian ROOTHMAN

6-3, 6-7(7), 6-3 (180m)

[12] Ernst GOUWS

[14] FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

6-2, 6-2 (100m)

[3] Wian ROOTHMAN

[12] Ernst GOUWS

6-1, 6-3

[3] Wian ROOTHMAN



[9] Stephen CLAASSEN

[14] FransWillem VAN DER MERWE7-5, 6-2

3/4 Playoff

[9] Stephen CLAASSEN

Rynhard ROOTHMAN

[15] GERARD HENNING 6-3, 6-4

[4] William ZULCH

Rechardt VON WIELLIGH 6-2, 4-6, 10-4

[15] GERARD HENNING

[4] William ZULCH

6-4, 7-5 (90m)

5/6 Playoff

[15] GERARD HENNING

Rynhard ROOTHMAN

Rechardt VON WIELLIGH 6-4, 7-6(8)

7/8 Playoff

Rynhard ROOTHMAN

[1] Daniël WESSELS

[11] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI 6-4, 1-6, 10-4

Christiaan BELL

Charl VAN HEERDEN 7-5, 6-1

[8] Jason SCHIMPER

Neo MAKHAKHE 6-0, 6-2

Goran KRIVOKAPIC

[2] Drikus DE JAGER (Ret.) Retirement

[11] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

Charl VAN HEERDEN

6-3, 6-3

[8] Jason SCHIMPER

Goran KRIVOKAPIC

7-6, 4-6, 10-3

Charl VAN HEERDEN

Goran KRIVOKAPIC

6-2, 7-6(7)

9/10 Playoff

Charl VAN HEERDEN

[11] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

[8] Jason SCHIMPER 6-2, 6-3

11/12 Playoff

[8] Jason SCHIMPER

[1] Daniël WESSELS

Christiaan BELL 6-0, 6-4

G2

Neo MAKHAKHE

BYE

[1] Daniël WESSELS

Neo MAKHAKHE

7-6(7), 6-2

13/14 Playoff

[1] Daniël WESSELS

H1

Christiaan BELL

BYE

15/16 Playoff

Christiaan BELL

Munashe TEBURU

Johannes VAN WIJK 6-4, 6-4 (80m)

Ignatius BELL

Waldo MOOLMAN 7-6(7), 6-1 (80m)

Jonathan THOMSON

Luca COUTINHO 6-1, 6-0 (55m)

Kallen              RAMIAH 

Jean BADENHORST 6-1, 6-0 (55m)

Avela NDLABHU

Marno DU PLESSIS 6-4, 6-3 (90m)

Heinrich LINDEQUE

Deon KEARNS 6-4, 2-6, 10-7 (95m)

Heinrich IMMELMAN

[13] Francois  VAN WYK 6-0, 6-3 (80m)

Niel VAN PLETZEN

Franko STOMAN 6-2, 6-2 (80m)

Johannes VAN WIJK

Ignatius BELL

6-2, 6-2

Luca COUTINHO

Jean BADENHORST 

7-6, 6-7, 10-6

Avela NDLABHU

Deon KEARNS

6-3, 7-6

Heinrich IMMELMAN

Franko STOMAN

6-1, 6-3

Johannes VAN WIJK

Jean BADENHORST 

6-2, 6-2

Avela NDLABHU

Heinrich IMMELMAN

6-4, 6-2

Johannes VAN WIJK

Avela NDLABHU

6-2, 6-3

17/18 Playoff

Avela NDLABHU



Jean BADENHORST 

Heinrich IMMELMAN Walkover

19/20 Playoff

Heinrich IMMELMAN

Ignatius BELL

Luca COUTINHO 6-3, 6-1

Deon KEARNS

Franko STOMAN 7-5, 6-2

Ignatius BELL

Franko STOMAN

6-4, 6-2

21/22 Playoff

Franko STOMAN

Luca COUTINHO

Deon KEARNS Walkover

23/24 Playoff

Deon KEARNS

Munashe TEBURU

Waldo MOOLMAN 6-3, 6-2

Jonathan THOMSON

Kallen              RAMIAH 6-0, 6-0

Marno DU PLESSIS

Heinrich LINDEQUE 6-2, 6-7, 10-7

[13] Francois  VAN WYK

Niel VAN PLETZEN 6-2, 6-2

Munashe TEBURU

Kallen              RAMIAH 

6-4, 7-5

Heinrich LINDEQUE

[13] Francois  VAN WYK

6-7, 6-2, 10-6

Kallen              RAMIAH 

[13] Francois  VAN WYK

6-4, 6-4 (90m)

25/26 Playoff

[13] Francois  VAN WYK

Munashe TEBURU

Heinrich LINDEQUE (Ret.) 4-1 (Ret.)

27/28 Playoff

Munashe TEBURU

Waldo MOOLMAN

Jonathan THOMSON 6-2, 6-0

Marno DU PLESSIS

Niel VAN PLETZEN 6-3, 6-4

Waldo MOOLMAN

Marno DU PLESSIS

6-3, 6-2

29/30 Playoff

Marno DU PLESSIS

Jonathan THOMSON

Niel VAN PLETZEN 6-0, 6-3

31/32 Playoff

Niel VAN PLETZEN



Brandon VAN HEERDEN

Haveshan CHETTY 6-3, 6-3 (60m)

Q2

BYE

Jaco SWIEGERS

Evan MARITZ

Juan ASPELING 6-1, 6-1 (75m)

Q4

LJ FICK

BYE

Q5

Daniel WATSON

BYE

Jan-Righardt  VERMEULEN

[16] Japie LUBBE 6-1, 6-1 (60m)

Ian THOM

Keith LINDSAY 6-4, 6-1 (90m)

Jan-Hendrik BOTHA

[6] Lwazi NGWENYA 6-0, 6-2 (65m)

Jean-Pierre VISAGIE

Craig SIMES 6-2, 6-4 (80m)

Mesharan GOVENDER

Nicholas VAN AKEN 6-3, 6-0 (65m)

[10] TOM SLABBERT

Dawid VAN WYK 6-0, 6-0 (60m)

JACOBUS  MOUTON

JC VAN PLETZEN 6-3, 3-6, 11-9 (85m)

[7] Wade HERMANUS

Shaun KOK 6-1, 6-2 (70m)

Liam ELLIS

Andre HARTMAN 3-6, 6-0, 10-7 (105m)

Tiaan ROBERTS

Juan-Heinrich BORNMAN 6-4, 3-6, 10-7 (85m)

Edward STRYDOM

Gerhard VENTER 6-2, 6-3 (75m)

Haveshan CHETTY

Jaco SWIEGERS

6-4, 6-4 (100m)

Evan MARITZ

LJ FICK

7-6(7), 7-5 (100m)

Daniel WATSON

[16] Japie LUBBE

6-2, 6-0 (80m)

Keith LINDSAY

[6] Lwazi NGWENYA

4-6, 6-2, 10-7 (100m)

Jean-Pierre VISAGIE

Nicholas VAN AKEN

6-2, 6-1 (90m)

[10] TOM SLABBERT

JACOBUS  MOUTON

6-1, 6-1 (80m)

[7] Wade HERMANUS

Andre HARTMAN

6-4, 1-6, 10-4 (120m)

Tiaan ROBERTS

Edward STRYDOM

2-6, 7-5, 10-8 (100m)

Jaco SWIEGERS

LJ FICK

7-5, 2-6, 10-3

[16] Japie LUBBE

[6] Lwazi NGWENYA

7-5, 6-3

Nicholas VAN AKEN

[10] TOM SLABBERT

6-4, 6-2

Andre HARTMAN

Tiaan ROBERTS

6-0, 6-1

LJ FICK

[6] Lwazi NGWENYA

7-6, 6-2

Nicholas VAN AKEN

Andre HARTMAN

6-1, 6-3

[6] Lwazi NGWENYA

Nicholas VAN AKEN

7-5, 6-3

33/34 Playoff

[6] Lwazi NGWENYA

LJ FICK

Andre HARTMAN Walkover

35/36 Playoff

LJ FICK

Jaco SWIEGERS

[16] Japie LUBBE 6-4, 6-4

[10] TOM SLABBERT

Tiaan ROBERTS (Ret.) Retirement

[16] Japie LUBBE

[10] TOM SLABBERT

7-5, 6-2

37/38 Playoff

[16] Japie LUBBE

T1

Jaco SWIEGERS

BYE

39/40 Playoff

Jaco SWIEGERS



Haveshan CHETTY

Evan MARITZ 6-4, 6-3

Daniel WATSON

Keith LINDSAY 6-1, 6-1

Jean-Pierre VISAGIE

JACOBUS  MOUTON 6-1, 6-2

[7] Wade HERMANUS

Edward STRYDOM 6-0, 6-0

Evan MARITZ

Daniel WATSON

6-3, 6-0

Jean-Pierre VISAGIE

[7] Wade HERMANUS

6-2, 6-3

Daniel WATSON

[7] Wade HERMANUS

6-3, 3-6, 10-7

41/42 Playoff

Daniel WATSON

Evan MARITZ

Jean-Pierre VISAGIE Walkover

43/44 Playoff

Evan MARITZ

Haveshan CHETTY

Keith LINDSAY 7-5, 5-7, 10-3

JACOBUS  MOUTON

Edward STRYDOM 6-7, 6-3, 10-4

Haveshan CHETTY

Edward STRYDOM

6-3, 1-6, 10-7

45/46 Playoff

Edward STRYDOM

Keith LINDSAY

JACOBUS  MOUTON Walkover

47/48 Playoff

Keith LINDSAY

Y1

Brandon VAN HEERDEN

BYE

Y2

Juan ASPELING 

BYE

Y3

BYE

Jan-Righardt  VERMEULEN

Ian THOM

Jan-Hendrik BOTHA 6-1, 6-0 (80m)

Craig SIMES

Mesharan GOVENDER 6-4, 6-2 (100m)

Dawid VAN WYK

JC VAN PLETZEN 6-0, 6-3 (90m)

Shaun KOK

Liam ELLIS 6-0, 6-4 (90m)

Juan-Heinrich BORNMAN

Gerhard VENTER 6-2, 6-3 (90m)

Brandon VAN HEERDEN

Juan ASPELING 

6-0, 6-1

Jan-Righardt  VERMEULEN

Ian THOM

6-3, 6-2

Mesharan GOVENDER

JC VAN PLETZEN

6-1, 6-2

Liam ELLIS

Gerhard VENTER

2-6, 6-1, 10-2

Brandon VAN HEERDEN

Ian THOM

6-2, 6-2

Mesharan GOVENDER

Liam ELLIS

6-1, 6-0

Ian THOM

Liam ELLIS

6-4, 6-3

49/50 Playoff

Liam ELLIS

Brandon VAN HEERDEN

Mesharan GOVENDER 6-1, 6-2

51/52 Playoff

Brandon VAN HEERDEN

Juan ASPELING 

Jan-Righardt  VERMEULEN 6-1, 6-1

JC VAN PLETZEN

Gerhard VENTER 6-0, 6-2

Jan-Righardt  VERMEULEN

Gerhard VENTER

Walkover

53/54 Playoff

Gerhard VENTER

Juan ASPELING 

JC VAN PLETZEN Walkover

55/56 Playoff

Juan ASPELING 



AC1

BYE

BYE

AC2

BYE

Jan-Hendrik BOTHA

Craig SIMES

Dawid VAN WYK 6-2, 6-0

Shaun KOK

Juan-Heinrich BORNMAN 5-7, 6-3, 10-6

AC5

BYE

Jan-Hendrik BOTHA

Craig SIMES

Shaun KOK

6-7, 7-6, 10-5

Jan-Hendrik BOTHA

Craig SIMES

6-2, 6-3

57/58 Playoff

Craig SIMES

AD1

BYE

Shaun KOK

59/60 Playoff

Shaun KOK

AE1

BYE

BYE

Dawid VAN WYK

Juan-Heinrich BORNMAN 6-2, 6-1

AE3

BYE

Juan-Heinrich BORNMAN

61/62 Playoff

Juan-Heinrich BORNMAN

AF1

BYE

Dawid VAN WYK

63/64 Playoff

Dawid VAN WYK
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